
 
 

    Thursday, June 12 Friday, June 13 

 

Breakfast Time 
7:30-8:30 am 

 
Lunch Time 

11:00 am- 12:30 pm 

  OPEN 
Blue Ridge Elementary 

Mountain View Elementary 
Westwood Elementary 

OPEN 
Blue Ridge Elementary 

Mountain View Elementary 
Westwood Elementary 

Monday, June 16 Tuesday, June 17 Wednesday, June 18 
 

Thursday, June 19 Friday, June 20 

OPEN 
Blue Ridge Elementary 

Mountain View Elementary 
Westwood Elementary 

OPEN 
Blue Ridge Elementary 

Mountain View Elementary 
Westwood Elementary 

OPEN 
Blue Ridge Elementary 

Mountain View Elementary 
Westwood Elementary 

 OPEN 
Blue Ridge Elementary 

Mountain View Elementary 
Westwood Elementary 

OPEN 
Blue Ridge Elementary 

Mountain View Elementary 
Westwood Elementary 

Monday, June 23 Tuesday, June 24 Wednesday, June 25  Thursday, June 26 Friday, June 27 

OPEN 
Blue Ridge Elementary 

Mountain View Elementary 
Westwood Elementary 

OPEN 
Blue Ridge Elementary 

Mountain View Elementary 
Westwood Elementary 

OPEN 
Blue Ridge Elementary 

Mountain View Elementary 
Westwood Elementary 

 OPEN 
Blue Ridge Elementary 

Mountain View Elementary 
Westwood Elementary 

OPEN 
Blue Ridge Elementary 

Westwood Elementary 

Monday, June 30  Tuesday, July 1  Wednesday, July 2  Thursday, July 3 Friday, July 4 

OPEN 
Blue Ridge Elementary 

Westwood Elementary 

OPEN 
Blue Ridge Elementary 

Westwood Elementary 

OPEN 
Blue Ridge Elementary 

Westwood Elementary 

 OPEN 
Blue Ridge Elementary 
Westwood Elementary 

Closed 
 
 

Closed 
Sites will be closed the week 

of July 7-11 

  
 
 
 
 

This institution is an equal 
opportunity provider. 

  July 14- August 8 
OPEN 

Blue Ridge Elementary 
Westwood Elementary 

Breakfast Time 
7:30-8:30 am 

 
Lunch Time 

11:00 am- 12:30 pm 

 

 

SFSP Schedule for June 2025 


